By-Law Investigations April 01, 2020 to June 30, 2020

File No.

021-2020
022-2020
023-2020
024-2020
025-2020
026-2020
027-2020
028-2020
029-2020
030-2020
031-2020
032-2020
033-2020
034-2020
035-2020
036-2020
037-2020
038-2020
039-2020
040-2020
041-2020
042-2020
043-2020
044-2020
045-2020

By-Law

Property Standards
Animal Control
Animal Control
Property Standards / Deadstock
Property Standards
Property Standards
Sign

Property Standards
Buring

Highway Traffic Act
Animal Control
Animal Control
Property Standards
Animal Control
Animal Control

Domestic Birds, Animals & Exotic Animals

Property Standards
Property Standards
Property Standards
Property Standards
Property Standards / Noise
Property Standards
Animal Control

Noise

Noise

Proposed Section of By-Law Contravention
General Property Standards / Yards

Running at Large / Create a Nuisance / Owner to Take Precautions

Owner to Take Precautions
Outside of MOSH Jurisdiction
Sewage and Drainage

General Property Standards / Yards
Temporary Signs

General Property Standards

Open Burning

Outside of MOSH Jurisdiction
Running at Large / Create a Nuisance
Licencing

General Property Standards / Yards
Number of Animals

Running at Large

Domestic Fowl

General Property Standards
General Property Standards
General Property Standards
General Property Standards
General Property Standards / Prohibitions by Time and Place
General Property Standards
Running At Large

Prohibitions by Time and Place
Prohibitions by Time and Place

Status
Monitoring
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Monitoring
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

In Progress
In Progress
Closed
Closed

In Progress
In Progress
See 037-2020
In Progress
Closed
Open
Closed
Closed
Open

In Progress - working towards
compliance

Monitoring - further
measures may be required




Requests for Service and Complaints April 01, 2020 to June 30, 2020

File

M04-22-2020
MO04-23-2020
MO04-24-2020
MO04-25-2020
MO04-26-2020
MO04-27-2020
MO04-28-2020
MO04-29-2020
MO04-30-2020
MO04-31-2020
MO04-32-2020
MO04-33-2020
MO04-34-2020
MO04-35-2020
M04-36-2020
MO04-37-2020
MO04-38-2020
MO04-39-2020
M04-40-2020
MO04-41-2020
MO04-42-2020

Type

Complaint

Request for Service
Request for Service
Request for Service
Request for Service
Request for Service
Request for Service
Request for Service
Request for Service
Request for Service
Request for Service
Request for Service
Request for Service
Request for Service
Request for Service
Request for Service / Complaint
Request for Service
Request for Service
Request for Service
Request for Service
Request for Service

Details

Cemetery Maintenance
Storm Sewer Inquiry

Animal Remains Removal
Garbage Removal

Property Damage

Road Material Inquiry
By-Law Information Request
By-Law Information Request
Tree Trimming

By-Law Information Request
Garbage Removal

Garbage Collection
Drainage Information Request
Overhead Lines

Tree Trimming

Spring Leaf Pickup

Drainage

Tree Removal

Tree Trimming

Tree Trimming

Tree Trimming

In Progress - working towards compliance

Monitoring - further measures may be required

Status
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
Complete
In Progress
Complete
In Progress
In Progress
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