## By-Law Investigations April 01, 2020 to June 30, 2020

			_
File No.	By-Law	Proposed Section of By-Law Contravention	Status
021-2020	Property Standards	General Property Standards / Yards	Monitoring
022-2020	Animal Control	Running at Large / Create a Nuisance / Owner to Take Precautions	Closed
023-2020	Animal Control	Owner to Take Precautions	Closed
024-2020	Property Standards / Deadstock	Outside of MOSH Jurisdiction	Closed
025-2020	Property Standards	Sewage and Drainage	Closed
026-2020	Property Standards	General Property Standards / Yards	Closed
027-2020	Sign	Temporary Signs	Closed
028-2020	Property Standards	General Property Standards	Monitoring
029-2020	Buring	Open Burning	Closed
030-2020	Highway Traffic Act	Outside of MOSH Jurisdiction	Closed
031-2020	Animal Control	Running at Large / Create a Nuisance	Closed
032-2020	Animal Control	Licencing	Closed
033-2020	Property Standards	General Property Standards / Yards	In Progress
034-2020	Animal Control	Number of Animals	In Progress
035-2020	Animal Control	Running at Large	Closed
036-2020	Domestic Birds, Animals & Exotic Animals	Domestic Fowl	Closed
037-2020	Property Standards	General Property Standards	In Progress
038-2020	Property Standards	General Property Standards	In Progress
039-2020	Property Standards	General Property Standards	See 037-2020
040-2020	Property Standards	General Property Standards	In Progress
041-2020	Property Standards / Noise	General Property Standards / Prohibitions by Time and Place	Closed
042-2020	Property Standards	General Property Standards	Open
043-2020	Animal Control	Running At Large	Closed
044-2020	Noise	Prohibitions by Time and Place	Closed
045-2020	Noise	Prohibitions by Time and Place	Open

In Progress - working towards compliance

Monitoring - further measures may be required

## Requests for Service and Complaints April 01, 2020 to June 30, 2020

	·		
File	Туре	Details	Status
M04-22-2020	Complaint	Cemetery Maintenance	Complete
M04-23-2020	Request for Service	Storm Sewer Inquiry	Complete
M04-24-2020	Request for Service	Animal Remains Removal	Complete
M04-25-2020	Request for Service	Garbage Removal	Complete
M04-26-2020	Request for Service	Property Damage	Complete
M04-27-2020	Request for Service	Road Material Inquiry	Complete
M04-28-2020	Request for Service	By-Law Information Request	Complete
M04-29-2020	Request for Service	By-Law Information Request	Complete
M04-30-2020	Request for Service	Tree Trimming	Complete
M04-31-2020	Request for Service	By-Law Information Request	Complete
M04-32-2020	Request for Service	Garbage Removal	Complete
M04-33-2020	Request for Service	Garbage Collection	Complete
M04-34-2020	Request for Service	Drainage Information Request	Complete
M04-35-2020	Request for Service	Overhead Lines	Complete
M04-36-2020	Request for Service	Tree Trimming	Complete
M04-37-2020	Request for Service / Complaint	Spring Leaf Pickup	Complete
M04-38-2020	Request for Service	Drainage	Complete
M04-39-2020	Request for Service	Tree Removal	In Progress
M04-40-2020	Request for Service	Tree Trimming	Complete
M04-41-2020	Request for Service	Tree Trimming	In Progress
M04-42-2020	Request for Service	Tree Trimming	In Progress

In Progress - working towards compliance

Monitoring - further measures may be required